
Pos 

B 250 
1 
2 
3 

B Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

14 
81 

145 

44 
28 

426 
17 
35 
12 
50 

381 
41 

101 
111 
438 
43 

636 
257 

Name 

VRAGOTUK Filip 
EVAČIĆ Vinko 
ČUKOIĆ Fran 

KRUC Tihomir 
VRBANČIĆ Ivan 
David ŠTAJCER 
TESSARI Matija 
BIŠĆAN Ivica 
BRLETIĆ Josip 
MIHELČIĆ Matej 
DUMANČIĆ Dario 
IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 
TEŠIĆ Aleksandar 
TEŠIČ Dominik 
MARTINUŠIĆ Marjan 
ŠELEBAJ Marko 
BOŠNJAK Janko 
VRANJEŠEVIĆ Nebojša

Club 

MK Zlatar Bistrica 
MK Karas Team 
MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Carlstadt 
MCK Carlstadt 
MK Krašić 
MK Pakrac - Lipik 
MCK Nova Rača 
MCK TRP Marović 
MCK Petrinja 
MS Osijek 
MS Osijek 
MCK TRP Marović 
MCK TRP Marović 
MS Osijek 
MK Krašić 
MS Osijek 
MS Osijek 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Team 

MCK TRP Marović 

MX Team Carlstadt 

MX Team Carlstadt 

MCK TRP Marović 

Laps 

13 
12 
11 

13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 

Total Tm 

15:23.769 
15:33.571 
16:15.983 

15:22.120 
15:31.186 
16:19.902 
15:23.828 
15:28.890 
16:14.528 
16:16.620 
16:28.469 
16:34.909 
16:07.366 
16:07.415 
17:26.574 
15:40.036 
16:00.657 
15:53.218 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

9.066 
57.782 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:08.265 
1:12.993 
1:24.348 

1:09.460 
1:08.245 
1:11.621 
1:14.251 
1:11.727 
1:18.098 
1:19.181 
1:20.017 
1:19.302 
1:23.243 
1:21.048 
1:22.651 
1:29.455 
1:31.195 
1:36.845 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.649 

Avg. Speed 

40,602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.245 

Best Speed 

42,201 

Best Lap by 

28 - VRBANČIĆ Ivan 
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www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran Mioč 

Direktor utrke: Ivan Bertović 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

SUPERCROSS-M-05-02;EMN 21/120 

B LIGA 

2. Vožnja 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:14:43 

KRAŠIĆ - Draga 0,800 km 

23.8.2015. 13:15 


